
ID Task Name Duration PredecessorsStart Finish

1 33kv PoC Customer Connections 391 days Mon 18/10/21 Mon 17/04/23

2 Quote 37 days Mon 18/10/21 Tue 07/12/21

3 Application received 1 day Mon 18/10/21 Mon 18/10/21

4 Design engineer appointed 1 day 3 Tue 19/10/21 Tue 19/10/21

5 Prepare offer/variation 15 days 4 Wed 20/10/21 Tue 09/11/21

6 Offer Acceptance 20 days 5 Wed 10/11/21 Tue 07/12/21

7 Statement of Works 208 days Wed 08/12/21 Fri 23/09/22

8  Process initiated by SPD 1 day 6 Wed 08/12/21 Wed 08/12/21

9  Information request from SPD 1 day 8 Thu 09/12/21 Thu 09/12/21

10  SPD submit application to NGESO 5 days 9 Fri 10/12/21 Thu 16/12/21

11  NGESO deem application competency 60 days 10 Fri 17/12/21 Thu 10/03/22

12  Application clock-start 1 day 11 Fri 11/03/22 Fri 11/03/22

13  NGESO provide SPD Variation Notice offer 60 days 12 Mon 14/03/22 Fri 03/06/22

14  SPD issue Variation Notice offer 10 days 13 Mon 06/06/22 Fri 17/06/22

15  Customer accept Variation Notice 40 days 14 Mon 20/06/22 Fri 12/08/22

16  Customer pays Acceptance - Stage 2 invoice 30 days 15 Mon 15/08/22 Fri 23/09/22

17 Land &Planning 322 days Wed 08/12/21 Thu 02/03/23

18 Land officer appointed 1 day 6 Wed 08/12/21 Wed 08/12/21

19 ESCOM number 1 day 18 Thu 09/12/21 Thu 09/12/21

20 Land Search / Engage with Land Owners & Councils & Confirm Development 
Works Can Proceed

20 days 19 Fri 10/12/21 Thu 06/01/22

21 Planning Permission, Wayleaves, Servitudes process 240 days 20 Fri 07/01/22 Thu 08/12/22

22 Planning Permission, Wayleaves, Servitudes Granted 60 days 21 Fri 09/12/22 Thu 02/03/23

23 Customer Appoints ICP / IDNO 10 days 6 Wed 08/12/21 Tue 21/12/21

24 ICP Design Phase 300 days 23 Wed 22/12/21 Tue 14/02/23

25 ICP Design Phase 100 days Wed 22/12/21 Tue 10/05/22

26 ICP Procurement 200 days 25 Wed 11/05/22 Tue 14/02/23

27 ICP/Customer works 270 days 23 Wed 22/12/21 Tue 03/01/23

28 ICP Schedule of works (duration dependant on work required) 250 days 23 Wed 22/12/21 Tue 06/12/22

29 Customer Handing over s/s (LV connection complete) 20 days 28 Wed 07/12/22 Tue 03/01/23

30  Cable Terminations 3 days Thu 05/01/23 Mon 09/01/23

31  33kV Cable terminations 2 days 29 Thu 05/01/23 Fri 06/01/23

32  33kV cable testing 1 day 31 Mon 09/01/23 Mon 09/01/23

33  Commissioning Works 35 days Tue 10/01/23 Mon 27/02/23

34  Initial Commissioning 5 days 32 Tue 10/01/23 Mon 16/01/23

35  Protection Commissioning (inc G99 testing) 30 days 34 Tue 17/01/23 Mon 27/02/23

36 Pre- Energisations 4 days Tue 28/02/23 Fri 03/03/23

37 Check Wayleaves 1 day 35 Tue 28/02/23 Tue 28/02/23

38 Check Drawings/Aslaids 1 day 35,37 Wed 01/03/23 Wed 01/03/23

39 Check Metering 1 day 35,38 Thu 02/03/23 Thu 02/03/23

40 MSP 3.2 1 day 35,39 Fri 03/03/23 Fri 03/03/23

41  Energisation 6 days Mon 10/04/23 Mon 17/04/23

42  Receive / Review & Accept Project Documentation 5 days 40 Mon 10/04/23 Fri 14/04/23

43  Energise supply 1 day 35,42 Mon 17/04/23 Mon 17/04/23
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